

Survise taken by Michael Powers in summer of 1971

STATE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE West Virginia COUNTY NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES Kanawha PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM FOR NPS USE ONLY ENTRY NUMBER (Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) DATE S JUL 2 4 1974 Z 1. NAME 0 common: Sunrise AND/OR HISTORIC: MacCorkle Mansion 2. LOCATION STREET AND NUMBER: U 746 Myrtle Road \supset CITY OR TOWN: Charleston 2 STATE: COUNTY: CODE CODE West Virginia 54 Kanawha 039 S PHOTO REFERENCE РНОТО CREDIT: Michael Powers, West Virginia Antiquities Commission DATE OF PHOTO: Summer of 1971 NEGATIVE FILED AT: West Virginia Antiquities Commission, Old Mount ounland Morgantown, West Virginia 26506 ш W.V.U. ш 4 IDENTIFICATION DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC. FEB 2 8 1974 Camera is looking southwest. NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE NATIONAL REGISTER



Sunrise taken by Michael Powers in summer 3 1971

	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE	West Virginia
	NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES	Kanawha FOR NPS USE ONLY
	PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM	ENTRY NUMBER DATE
v	(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)	JUL 2 4 1974
Z 1. N/		
0 0	оммом: Sunrise	
	ommon: Suffise ND/or Historic: MacCorkle Mansion	
⊢ 2. L	OCATION	
U	TREET AND NUMBER: 746 Myrtle Road	
D	740 HYTETE RE-	
œ	charleston	COD
-	CODE	awha 039
S 3 P		mmission
	SHOTO CREDIT: Michael Powers, w.va. Harring	
	DATE OF PHOTO: Summer 01 1971	ion, Old Mountainlair, W.V.
ш	Morgantown, West Virginia 26506	Morney
S 4	DENTIFICATION DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.	FEB 2 8 1974 15
	Camera is looking toward northeast.	NATIONAL E
2 42	PROPERTY OF THE NATIONAL	AL REGISTER LER



PROPERTY NAME: Crawford/ Gardner Residence LOCATION: 746 My He Road Charleston WV

PHOTO CREDIT : Alice & Carter

DATE OF PHOTO : August 1983 NEGATIVE FILED AT DEPT. OF CULTURE & HISTORY, HISTORIC PRESERVATION UNIT, THE CULTURAL CENTER,

CAPITOL COMPLEX, CHARLESTON, W.VA. 25305 DESCRIPTION OF PHOTO: East facade

DIRECTION OF PHOTO: West



PROPERTY NAME: Crawford / Gardner Residence

LOCATION: 746 Myrtle Road Charleston WV

PHOTO CREDIT : Alice & Carter

DATE OF PHOTO : August 1983 NEGATIVE FILED AT : DEPT. OF CULTURE & HISTORY,

HISTORIC PRESERVATION UNIT, THE CULTURAL CENTER, CAPITOL COMPLEX, CHARLESTON, W.VA. 25305

DESCRIPTION OF PHOTO: Entrance Facade

DIRECTION OF PHOTO : Southwest